multidec®-MILL
ENGLISH
N
O
V
E
LT
Y

The materials to be machined are categorized in
the same color throughout the entire catalog:
Order designation
To the designation of the selected type of product, the desired cutting material code must be added.
UMMS 40300 x 020 SHA06 HMP 700
–
HM
P
70
0
552000 UMMS 40200 x 020 SHA06 … ¢
552001 UMMS 40300 x 020 SHA06 … ¢
552002 UMMS 40400 x 020 SHA06 … ¢
Example:
Art. No. Order designation Application
Trochoidal milling
(Dynamic milling)
With air cooling
Preferably
With cooling lubricant
Preferably
Sharp-edged
3
multidec®-MILL
DC APMX ZEFP CHW
UMMS 4… x 020 … 2–20 >2×D 4 0.1–0.3
6
UMMS 4… x 0XS … 2–12 >2×D 4 – Swiss Type Tooling
8
DC APMX ZEFP RE
UMMTR 5… x 030 … 6–20 >3×D 5 0.2–0.3
10
UMMTR 5… x 040 … 6–20 >4×D 5 02.–0.3
12
DC ZEFP
UMMVR 4… x 90° … 2–12 4
18
UMMVRL 4… x 90° … 3–12 4
20
DC DCX ZEFP PRFRAD
UMMVK 4… R… 3–10 4–25 4 0.2–10
22
DC APMX DCX ZEFP PRFRAD
UMMVKL 4… R… 5–8.4 2–8 6–12 4 0.2–2.5
24
5
5
26
4
DC ZEFP
α
UMME … x 60° …
1–3
4–16
3
4
60°
14
UMME … x 90° …
1–3
4–16
3
4
90°
16
Overview – multidec®-MILL
End mills
Trochoidal
end mills
Front / back deburring tools
Concave quarter radius mills
Front / back concave quarter radius mills
Success stories
ISO designation system
Designation system for end mills, deburring tools and concave quarter radius mills
Deburring tools
Recommended cutting specifications
Both the cutting speed and the feed are important parameters during cutting, since they influence the machining time and the workpiece quality. All of the para-
meters which we have specified must be considered as guideline values. These depend on the respective workpiece clamping, tool clamping, machine performance,
machine stability and not least the tool itself and much more. Each cutting value recommendation is therefore just a rough guideline. You should therefore not
hesitate to contact our application engineers in cases of doubt.
Technical formulas
4
multidec®-MILL
 UMMS 40200 x 020 SHA06 HMP 700

Roughing
Finishing
Art. No. Order designation Application Dimensions Shank
Fig.
ISO designation system   . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . .   5
Legend . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . .   2Cutting specification   . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . .   15
15
<850 <1100 <850 <600 <1000
100 65 60 250 90
1.0 0.010 0.010 0.008 0.015 0.013
2.0 0.013 0.013 0.010 0.018 0.015
3.0 0.015 0.015 0.012 0.025 0.020
4.0 0.020 0.020 0.015 0.030 0.025
6.0 0.030 0.030 0.022 0.040 0.035
8.0 0.035 0.035 0.028 0.050 0.040
10.0 0.045 0.045 0.035 0.060 0.050
12.0 0.055 0.055 0.045 0.080 0.060
16.0 0.075 0.075 0.055 0.100 0.080
Cutting data for UNI deburring tools 60°
Guideline values Steel Stainless steel Non-ferrous
metals
Cast iron
Tensile strength (N/mm²)
Cutting speeds vc (m/min)
DC
(mm)
Application Feeds
fz (mm/Z)
Feeds
fz (mm/Z)
Feeds
fz (mm/Z)
Feeds
fz (mm/Z)
Deburring
ap=APMXmax
ae=0.1×D
ISO designation system   . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . .   5
Legend . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . .   2Technical formulas . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . .   26
16
OAL
LH
DC
O
N
M
S
DC
8°
90°
OAL
DC
O
N
M
S
DC90°
1
2
APMX
APMX
UMME … x 90° …
–
HM
P
70
0
DC
e9
APMX LH OAL ZEFP DCONMS
h6
552058 UMME 30100 x 90° SHA03 … ¢ 1.0 0.7 5.0 50.0 3 3.0
1

Roughing
Finishing
Art. No. Order designation Application Dimensions Shank
Fig.
ISO designation system   . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . .   5
Legend . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . .   2Cutting specification   . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . .   17
17
<850 <1100 <850 <600 <1000
100 65 60 250 90
1.0 0.010 0.010 0.013 0.008 0.015
2.0 0.013 0.013 0.015 0.010 0.018
3.0 0.015 0.015 0.020 0.012 0.025
4.0 0.020 0.020 0.025 0.015 0.030
6.0 0.030 0.030 0.022 0.040 0.035
8.0 0.035 0.035 0.028 0.050 0.040
10.0 0.045 0.045 0.035 0.060 0.050
12.0 0.055 0.055 0.045 0.080 0.060
16.0 0.075 0.075 0.055 0.100 0.080
Cutting data for UNI deburring tools 90°
Guideline values Steel Stainless steel Non-ferrous
metals
Cast iron
Tensile strength (N/mm²)
Cutting speeds vc (m/min)
DC
(mm)
Application Feeds
fz (mm/Z)
Feeds
fz (mm/Z)
Feeds
fz (mm/Z)
Feeds
fz (mm/Z)
Deburring
ap=APMXmax
ae=0.1×D
ISO designation system   . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . .   5
Legend . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . .   2Technical formulas . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . .   26
18
APMX
LH
OAL
DC
O
N
M
S
DC
DN α
90°
UMMVR 4… x 90° …
–
HM
P
70
0
DC APMX DN ZEFP LH OAL DCONMS
h6
α
552072 UMMVR 40200 x 90° SHA04 … ¢ 2.0 1.5 1.0 4 8.0 50.0 4.0 20°
HA
552073 UMMVR 40300 x 90° SHA04 … ¢ 3.0 2.0 2.2 4 10.0 50.0 4.0 20°
552074 UMMVR 40400 x 90° SHA04 … ¢ 4.0 2.5 2.9 4 10.0 50.0 4.0 20°
552075 UMMVR 40500 x 90° SHA06 … ¢ 5.0 3.0 3.9 4 15.0 65.0 6.0 20°
552076 UMMVR 40600 x 90° SHA06 … ¢ 6.0 4.0 3.9 4 15.0 65.0 6.0 20°
552077 UMMVR 40800 x 90° SHA08 … ¢ 8.0 2.5 5.9 4 20.0 70.0 8.0 30°
552078 UMMVR 41000 x 90° SHA10 … ¢ 10.0 4.0 5.9 4 23.0 73.0 10.0 30°
552079 UMMVR 41200 x 90° SHA12 … ¢ 12.0 6.0 5.9 4 23.0 73.0 12.0 30°
1 2 3 4 5 6
1 2 3 4 5 6
ZEFP
HA
Front / back deburring tools
UNI
Machining recommendation
Roughing
Finishing
Art. No. Order designation Application Dimensions Shank
ISO designation system   . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . .   5
Legend . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . .   2Cutting specification   . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . .   19
19
<850 <1100 <850 <600 <1000
70 38 30 150 45
2.0 0.011 0.010 0.009 0.019 0.012
3.0 0.014 0.013 0.011 0.024 0.015
4.0 0.017 0.015 0.014 0.029 0.019
5.0 0.019 0.017 0.015 0.032 0.021
6.0 0.022 0.020 0.018 0.037 0.024
8.0 0.028 0.025 0.022 0.048 0.031
10.0 0.033 0.030 0.026 0.056 0.036
12.0 0.038 0.034 0.030 0.065 0.042
Cutting data for UNI front / back deburring tools
Guideline values Steel Stainless steel Non-ferrous
metals
Cast iron
Tensile strength (N/mm²)
Cutting speeds vc (m/min)
DC
(mm)
Application Feeds
fz (mm/Z)
Feeds
fz (mm/Z)
Feeds
fz (mm/Z)
Feeds
fz (mm/Z)
Deburring
ap=0.1×D
ae=0.1×D
ISO designation system   . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . .   5
Legend . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . .   2Technical formulas . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . .   26
20
DC
O
N
M
S
DC
O
N
M
S
DC
20°
APMX
OAL
DC
Ø
=
5.
9
APMX
LH
OAL
90°
90° DN
1
2
UMMVRL 4… x 90° …
–
HM
P
70
0
DC APMX DN ZEFP LH OAL DCONMS
h6
552080 UMMVRL 40300 x 90° SHA04 … ¢ 3.0 2.0 2.2 4 10.0 75.0 4.0

Roughing
Finishing
Art. No. Order designation Application Dimensions Shank
Fig.
Front / back deburring tools
UNI
ISO designation system   . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . .   5
Legend . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . .   2Cutting specification   . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . .   21
21
<850 <1100 <850 <600 <1000
70 38 30 150 45
3.0 0.014 0.013 0.011 0.024 0.015
3.8 0.017 0.015 0.014 0.029 0.019
4.0 0.017 0.015 0.014 0.029 0.019
4.8 0.019 0.017 0.015 0.032 0.021
5.0 0.019 0.017 0.015 0.032 0.021
5.8 0.022 0.020 0.018 0.037 0.024
6.0 0.022 0.020 0.018 0.037 0.024
7.8 0.028 0.025 0.022 0.048 0.031
8.0 0.028 0.025 0.022 0.048 0.031
9.8 0.033 0.030 0.026 0.056 0.036
10.0 0.033 0.030 0.026 0.056 0.036
11.8 0.038 0.034 0.030 0.065 0.042
12.0 0.038 0.034 0.030 0.065 0.042
Cutting data for UNI front / back deburring tools
Guideline values Steel Stainless steel Non-ferrous
metals
Cast iron
Tensile strength (N/mm²)
Cutting speeds vc (m/min)
DC
(mm)
Application Feeds
fz (mm/Z)
Feeds
fz (mm/Z)
Feeds
fz (mm/Z)
Feeds
fz (mm/Z)
Deburring
ap=0.1×D
ae=0.1×D
ISO designation system   . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . .   5
Legend . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . .   2Technical formulas . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . .   26
22
OAL
DC
O
N
M
S
DC
X
DC
PRFRAD
UMMVK 4… R…
–
HM
P
70
0
PRFRAD
±0.01
DCX DC ZEFP OAL DCONMS
h6
552096 UMMVK 40360 R020 SHA04 …  ¢ 0.2 4.0 3.6 4 50.0 4.0
HA
552095 UMMVK 40340 R030 SHA04 …  ¢ 0.3 4.0 3.4 4 50.0 4.0
552094 UMMVK 40320 R040 SHA04 …  ¢ 0.4 4.0 3.2 4 50.0 4.0
552093 UMMVK 40300 R050 SHA04 …  ¢ 0.5 4.0 3.0 4 50.0 4.0
552099 UMMVK 40480 R060 SHA06 …  ¢ 0.6 6.0 4.8 4 50.0 6.0
552098 UMMVK 40440 R080 SHA06 …  ¢ 0.8 6.0 4.4 4 50.0 6.0

Roughing
Finishing
Art. No. Order designation Application Dimensions Shank
ISO designation system   . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . .   5
Legend . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . .   2Cutting specification   . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . .   23
23
<850 <1100 <850 <600 <1000
155 95 70 450 115
0.2 4.0 3.6 0.022 0.020 0.018 0.037 0.024
0.3 4.0 3.4 0.022 0.020 0.018 0.037 0.024
0.4 4.0 3.2 0.022 0.020 0.018 0.037 0.024
0.5 4.0 3.0 0.022 0.020 0.018 0.037 0.024
0.6 6.0 4.8 0.026 0.023 0.021 0.044 0.029
0.8 6.0 4.4 0.026 0.023 0.021 0.044 0.029
1.0 6.0 4.0 0.026 0.023 0.021 0.044 0.029
1.5 10.0 5.0 0.028 0.025 0.022 0.048 0.031
2.0 10.0 6.0 0.032 0.029 0.026 0.054 0.035
2.5 12.0 7.0 0.035 0.032 0.028 0.060 0.039
3.0 12.0 6.0 0.035 0.032 0.028 0.060 0.039
3.5 16.0 9.0 0.038 0.034 0.030 0.065 0.042
4.0 16.0 8.0 0.038 0.034 0.030 0.065 0.042
4.5 16.0 7.0 0.038 0.034 0.030 0.065 0.042
5.0 20.0 10.0 0.040 0.036 0.032 0.068 0.044
6.0 20.0 8.0 0.040 0.036 0.032 0.068 0.044
8.0 25.0 9.0 0.043 0.039 0.034 0.073 0.047
10.0 25.0 5.0 0.043 0.039 0.034 0.073 0.047
Cutting data for UNI concave quarter radius mills
Guideline values Steel Stainless steel Non-ferrous
metals
Cast iron
Tensile strength (N/mm²)
Cutting speeds vc (m/min)
PRFRAD
(mm)
DCX
(mm)
DC
(mm)
Application Feeds
fz (mm/Z)
Feeds
fz (mm/Z)
Feeds
fz (mm/Z)
Feeds
fz (mm/Z)
Corner radius milling
ISO designation system   . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . .   5
Legend . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . .   2Technical formulas . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . .   26
24
DC
O
N
M
S
DC
X
DC
PRFRAD
PRFRAD
APMX
OAL
UMMVKL 4… R…
–
HM
P
70
0
PRFRAD
±0.01
DCX DC APMX ZEFP OAL DCONMS
h6
552114 UMMVKL 40560 R020 SHA04 …  ¢ 0.2 6.0 5.6 2.0 4 75.0 4.0